
 Business / Economic Advisory Committee-Agenda   wrd1258 

 Event                               Meeting: 9/20/21 (Monday) 

     Noon to 1:00 p.m.  

 

 Location: PALOS HEIGHTS RECREATION CENTER (ROOM 104 / 106) 

                                      

Opening: 

 Welcome / Approval of Minutes      Bob Grossart 

 Open meeting requirements       Bob Grossart 

 

 ISSUES: 

 

 Holiday in the Heights-2021           R 24                     Bob Grossart 

 Welcome Back-2021                       R 25                     Bob Grossart                    

 Business District  update                 R-29                     Ken Busse 

 Property updates                              R-5                       Ken Busse 

 Parking-Update                                R-1                       Ken Busse 

 Projects / interest to City                                               Bob Grossart 

                                  

Closing comments                                                              

 

BEAC Members: 

 Bob Grossart                                   Michael Coogan        

 Ken Busse                            Dr. Chuck Polcaster 

 Rick Powell                                          Barbara Bergamo 

 Jeff Key                                    Judi Weber 

 Lori Mazeika                                         Carri Sirigas 

 Taylor Swiedals (secretary)                           Veronica Studnicka 

 

cc  David Strohl                                              cc-Margaret Carey 

 

Meeting status on the date indicated from Noon-1:00 p.m. 

1/25/21 Monday (Done)                         7/19/21     Monday (Done)     

2/22/21 Monday (Done)                         8/16/21     Monday (Done)         

3/15/21 Monday (Done)                          9/20/21    Monday       

4/19/21 Monday (Cancelled)                 10/18/21   Monday     

5/17/21 Monday (Done)                         11/15/21   Monday     

6/21/21 Monday (Done)                         12/13/21   Monday  


